Surface mounted circular
LED downlighter
Optics
•	 	Light	Output	Options:
−	1100	lumens	(13W)
−	2000	lumens	(24W)
−	3000	lumens	(36W)
•	 4000K

–	Non	Emergency,	-30°C	to	+25°C
–	Emergency,	-5°C	to	+	25°C
Order Codes
Mirage SX LED Fixed Output  3hr Emergency
1100	lumen,	13W	 SXLH14K SXLH14KEM
2000	lumen,	24W	 SXLH24K SXLH24KEM
3000	lumen,	36W	 SXLH34K SXLH34KEM
Options
DALI	 Replace	H	with	Y		 i.e.	SXLY14K
To Specify
Surface	mounted	circular	LED	downlighter	with	spun	aluminium	body	and